MODELS XTB3804-3810
SERVOTUBE COMPONENTS
www.copleycontrols.comDS01094/D Page 1
ServoTube delivers the speed of
a belt-drive system with the clean
reliability of a linear forcer at a price
unprecedented in the industry. Familiar
form factor, integral position feedback

a 25 micron layer of black anodise that is suitable for general use. Option H has the forcer body coated with a 90
micron layer of hard natural anodise that is suitable for harsher environments.
ORDER CODES
 Forcer
04, 06, 08, 10
 Environment
S - Standard
H - Harsh
 Winding
S - Series
P - Parallel
Forcer
XTB38         -     -
 Cable Termination
 Cable Length
 Cable Type
D - Copley Xenus (XTL-S)
M - Copley Xenus Micro Panel (XSJ-S)
X - Copley Xenus (XSL)
F - Flying leads
P - Parker Compax 3
03 - 3 metre
05 - 5 metre
S - Non-Robotic
R - Robotic
Thrust Rod
TRB38 -
 Thrust rod length
0265 0444 0622 0800 0978 1157 1335 1513
0301 0479 0657 0836 1014 1192 1370 1549
0337 0515 0693 0871 1050 1228 1406 1584
0372 0550 0729 0907 1085 1263 1442 1620
0408 0586 0764 0943 1121 1299 1477
Length in mm